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1

3

3

LEWIS RHODES (2)1K WIRRAL J.C. NWS 

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

HAARIS MCGRORTY (10)16M SPORTIF J.C. SCO 10

2K TALHAH SYED (11) EALING J.C. LON LOSS

2K

2K

ELLIOT WILKINSON (5) HUDDERSFIELD J.C. Y&H 

BISHOP STORTFORD J.C. NHC 

HIBARI KAN J.C. SCO 

JIDEL JUDO SCO 

KIN RYU STH 

MIKE'S JUDO CLUB LON 

BUDOKWAI LON 

PRO JUDO SCO 

SENSHIN JUDO TEAM IRL 

10

10

LOSS2K

1K

1K

FIONN BRANAGAN

HARVEY HUNTER (12)

LUKE HUNTER (3)

ALEX MCKEE (9)

SAMUEL KNIGHTS (15)

ELLIOT MARIE (4)

SAMUEL MCALLISTER

MICHAEL PUSKAS (8)

LEWIS YATES (14)

TALHAH SYED (11)

FIONN BRANAGAN

HARVEY HUNTER (12)

ALEX MCKEE (9)

SAMUEL MCALLISTER

LEWIS YATES (14)

HARRY EGLETON (6)

LOSS

LOSS

10

2K

13M

15M

15M

12M

10

LOSS

STRATFORD JUDOKWAI LON 

DESTINATION JUDO SCO 
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1K

16M

2K

2K

1K

13M

15M

12M

LEWIS RHODES (2)

HAARIS MCGRORTY (10)

ELLIOT WILKINSON (5)

HARRY EGLETON (6)

LUKE HUNTER (3)

SAMUEL KNIGHTS (15)

ELLIOT MARIE (4)

MICHAEL PUSKAS (8)

WIRRAL J.C. NWS 

SPORTIF J.C. SCO 

HUDDERSFIELD J.C. Y&H 

BISHOP STORTFORD J.C. NHC 

JIDEL JUDO SCO 

MIKE'S JUDO CLUB LON 

BUDOKWAI LON 

STRATFORD JUDOKWAI LON 

0:20

Time: 2:32

4:58

5:10

LOSS

3

3

LOSS

2K

2K

1K

EALING J.C. LON 

SENSHIN JUDO TEAM IRL 

HIBARI KAN J.C. SCO 

KIN RYU STH 

PRO JUDO SCO 

DESTINATION JUDO SCO 

0:27

4:00

LOSS

10

LOSS

3

2K

12M

1K

1K

TALHAH SYED (11)

MICHAEL PUSKAS (8)

HARVEY HUNTER (12)

2K

2K

1K

16M

LUKE HUNTER (3)

ALEX MCKEE (9)

ELLIOT WILKINSON (5)

LEWIS YATES (14)

HAARIS MCGRORTY (10)

2:16

4:00

4:00

2:10

10

LOSS

LOSS

3

LOSS

3

LOSS

10

EALING J.C. LON

STRATFORD JUDOKWAI LON

HIBARI KAN J.C. SCO

JIDEL JUDO SCO

KIN RYU STH

HUDDERSFIELD J.C. Y&H

DESTINATION JUDO SCO

SPORTIF J.C. SCO

1K

2K

13M

15M

LEWIS
10

LOSS

LOSS

3

2:07

6:18

WIRRAL J.C. NWS

BISHOP STORTFORD J.C. NHC

MIKE'S JUDO CLUB LON

BUDOKWAI LON

RHODES (2)

HARRY
EGLETON (6)

SAMUEL
KNIGHTS (15)

ELLIOT
MARIE (4)

2K TALHAH SYED (11) LOSS

101K LUKE HUNTER (3)

0:36

2K ELLIOT WILKINSON (5) 10

16M HAARIS MCGRORTY (10) LOSS

1:16

EALING J.C. LON

JIDEL JUDO SCO

HUDDERSFIELD J.C. Y&H

SPORTIF J.C. SCO

1K

2K

LUKE HUNTER (3)

HARRY EGLETON (6)

4:00

4:18

HARRY EGLETON (6)

SAMUEL KNIGHTS (15)

LOSS

3

LOSS

3

2K

13M

ELLIOT WILKINSON (5)

SAMUEL KNIGHTS (15)

BISHOP STORTFORD J.C. NHC

1K

15M

2K

13M

LEWIS
RHODES (2)

ELLIOT
MARIE (4)

4:40

LOSS

5

15M

WIRRAL J.C. NWS

BUDOKWAI LON

ELLIOT
MARIE (4)

BUDOKWAI LON

JIDEL JUDO SCO

BISHOP STORTFORD J.C. NHC

HUDDERSFIELD J.C. Y&H

MIKE'S JUDO CLUB LON

MIKE'S JUDO CLUB LON

Results
1 ELLIOT MARIE (4) BUDOKWAI LON

2 LEWIS RHODES (2) WIRRAL J.C. NWS

3 HARRY EGLETON (6) BISHOP STORTFORD J.C. NHC

3 SAMUEL KNIGHTS (15) MIKE'S JUDO CLUB LON

LUKE HUNTER (3) JIDEL JUDO SCO5
ELLIOT WILKINSON (5) HUDDERSFIELD J.C. Y&H5

7 TALHAH SYED (11) EALING J.C. LON

7 HAARIS MCGRORTY (10) SPORTIF J.C. SCO

English Pre-Cadet, Cadet, Junior & Senior Open 2025
CM-50 22.02.2025

Walsall S.C
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Table Officials

Referees

14 Judoka

1:33

1:15

2:06

0:24

0:52

3:25 8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


